Rev.3.2,12-02-2019
Please visit us at www.i-autoc.com Copyright © 2019 Xiamen Kudom Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd.
KSI Series
KSI
Load Voltage
240: 240VAC
480: 480VAC
600: 600VAC

LED Indicator
RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
（068）
Customized
Code
描述
KSI480D25-L(068) KSI480D40-L(068) KSI480D60-L(068)
25A 40A 60A 80A
KSI240D25-L(068) KSI240D40-L(068) KSI240D60-L(068)
KSI240D25R-L(068) KSI240D40R-L(068) KSI240D60R-L(068)
KSI240D80-L(068)
KSI240D80R-L(068)
KSI480D80-L(068)
KSI480D25R-L(068) KSI480D40R-L(068) KSI480D60R-L(068) KSI480D80R-L(068)
KSI600D25-L(068) KSI600D40-L(068) KSI600D60-L(068) KSI600D80-L(068)
KSI600D25R-L(068) KSI600D40R-L(068) KSI600D60R-L(068) KSI600D80R-L(068)
KSI240D80-LT(068)
KSI240D80R-LT(068)
KSI240D80-LM(068)
KSI240D80R-LM(068)
KSI480D80-LM(068)
KSI240D25R-LT(068) KSI240D40R-LT(068) KSI240D60R-LT(068)
KSI240D25-LT(068) KSI240D40-LT(068) KSI240D60-LT(068)
KSI480D25-LT(068) KSI480D40-LT(068) KSI480D60-LT(068) KSI480D80-LT(068)
KSI600D25-LT(068) KSI600D40-LT(068) KSI600D60-LT(068) KSI600D80-LT(068)
KSI480D25R-LT(068) KSI480D40R-LT(068) KSI480D60R-LT(068) KSI480D80R-LT(068)
KSI480D40-LM(068) KSI480D60-LM(068)
KSI600D25R-LT(068) KSI600D40R-LT(068) KSI600D60R-LT(068) KSI600D80R-LT(068)
KSI480D40R-LM(068) KSI480D60R-LM(068) KSI480D80R-LM(068)
KSI240D25-LM(068) KSI240D40-LM(068) KSI240D60-LM(068)
KSI240D25R-LM(068) KSI240D40R-LM(068) KSI240D60R-LM(068)
KSI480D25-LM(068)
KSI600D60R-LM(068) KSI600D80R-LM(068)
KSI600D25-LM(068) KSI600D40-LM(068) KSI600D60-LM(068) KSI600D80-LM(068)
D:4-32VDC